

vITEM NO.55

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23164-23166/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2007 in LPA No. 2851/2001 &  
LPA No. 2852/2001 & LPA No. 2853/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB  
& HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KALAWATI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dated 12.8.2009)

Date: 17/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Charudatta V.M., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these Special Leave Petitions before the appropriate  
Bench.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(P.S.N. Murthy)  
Court Master